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Spieler

Hoffmann, Michael
Neitzert, Michael
Ragge, Daniela
Port, Richard
Wiegel, Frank
Simon, Ralf
Mikus, Martin
Weber, Heribert
Auster, Britta
Loffler, Michael
Jung, Susanne
Freund, Michael
Port, Toni
Scharfenstein, Alexander
Gobel, Andreas
Becker, Guido
Weilbrich, Gisbert
Metzler, Egon
Hoffmann, Peter
Goring, Carolina
Muller, Thomas
Westphal, Roland
Alsbach, Elmar
Zeus, Peter

Klein, Winfried
Wierschem, Ewald
Heidger, Egon
Didinger, Leo
Fahrenkrog, Werner
Wolf, Tanja
Hoppen, Helmut
Fuhrmann, Josef
Lehmann, Uwe
Weil3, Sebastian
Emmerich, Jorg
Engel, Klaus
Kleiner, Holger

Straden, Klaus

Klub

KV Koblenz/Horch.
Wester-Walder—-Kegler
SK Munstermaifeld

SK Gierschnach

SKV G.W. Isenburg

KV Koblenz/Horch.

Wester-Walder—-Kegler

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

KV Koblenz/Horch.

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SK Munstermaifeld

FC Kuttig/Kalt

SK Gierschnach
Wester-Walder—Kegler
SKV G.W. Isenburg
SKV G.W. Isenburg

KV Koblenz/Horch.
KSV Stromberg

SKV G.W. Isenburg

SK Minstermaifeld

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

KV Koblenz/Horch.

FC Kiittig/Kalt

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

FC Kiittig/Kalt
FC Kiittig/Kalt
SK Gierschnach

TV Kestert

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SK Miinstermaifeld

KSV Stromberg

SKC Mashburg-Urmersb.

KSV Stromberg
Wester-Walder—Kegler
KV Koblenz/Horch.

TV Kestert

TV Kestert

SKV G.W. Isenburg

Sp EWP EWP-9

9
16
13

7
13
11
15
15

7

5
10
16
15
16

9

8
10
13
14

9

5
14
16
16
16
16

9
14
15
15
15

6
12
16

4
15
16

62
117
80
50
81
66
92
90
40
21
50
90
85
73
41
33
43
72
60
38
22
51
76
63
70
75
44
61
59
76
73
21
52
53
10
66
63
21

6,89
7,31
6,15
7,14
6,23
6,00
6,13
6,00
571
4,20
5,00
5,63
5,67
4,56
4,56
4,13
4,30
5,54
4,29
4,22
4,40
3,64
4,75
3,94
4,38
4,69
4,89
4,36
3,93
5,07
4,87
3,50
4,33
3,31
2,50
4,40
3,94

2,33

Holz
6978
12176
9747
5183
9604
8122
11030
11006
5123
3609
7198
11434
10698
11385
6397
5685
7099
9228
9934
6386
3524
9853
11239
11238
11190
11184
6290
9762
10454
10433
10394
4151
8266
10982
2745
10285
10871
6106

Holz-@
775,33
761,00
749,77
740,43
738,77
738,36
735,33
733,73
731,86
721,80
719,80
714,63
713,20
711,56
710,78
710,63
709,90
709,85
709,57
709,56
704,80
703,79
702,44
702,38
699,38
699,00
698,89
697,29
696,93
695,53
692,93
691,83
688,83
686,38
686,25
685,67
679,44

678,44

Best
819,00
794,00
812,00
820,00
786,00
790,00
796,00
784,00
794,00
740,00
786,00
793,00
768,00
750,00
791,00
783,00
760,00
777,00
761,00
741,00
735,00
752,00
744,00
754,00
736,00
736,00
730,00
727,00
785,00
762,00
749,00
721,00
788,00
756,00
721,00
756,00
753,00

727,00



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Port, Leon

Port, Sabrina
Volk, Jan
Biindgen, Josef
Adams, Jennifer
Hoffmann, Thomas
Bindgen, Niklas
Seul, Michelle
Auster, Dieter
Kurz, Klaus
Kranz, Susanne
Hibgen, Glnter
Sauer, Walter
Kchler, Volker
Schwarz, Andrea
Merz, Manuel
Schmitz, Harald
Drewski, Volker
Gold, Wilhelm
Engel, Denis
Merz, Glinther
Buchenroth, Dustin

Jaster, Sabrina

Schwickert, Michael

SK Gierschnach
SK Gierschnach
TV Kestert

KSV Stromberg

SK Munstermaifeld
SKV G.W. Isenburg
KSV Stromberg

SK Gierschnach
KV Koblenz/Horch.
SKV G.W. Isenburg
KV Koblenz/Horch.
KSV Stromberg
KSV Stromberg
SKV G.W. Isenburg
KV Koblenz/Horch.

SKV G.W. Isenburg

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

Wester-Walder—-Kegler
KV Koblenz/Horch.

TV Kestert

SKV G.W. Isenburg

TV Kestert

SK Munstermaifeld

KSV Stromberg

13
15
11
14
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26
46
53
36
35

10
21

11
10
15
12
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3,71
3,54
3,53
3,27
2,50
1,25
2,00
1,62
8,00
8,00
7,00
8,00
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
3,00
1,33

1,33
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4736
8717
10056
7348
9313
2626
3229
8240
786
77
750
743
1464
1463
2156
2099
680
676
657
1297
638
1275
1897
1795

676,57
670,54
670,40
668,00
665,21
656,50
645,80
633,85
786,00
777,00
750,00
743,00
732,00
731,50
718,67
699,67
680,00
676,00
657,00
648,50
638,00
637,50
632,33

598,33

700,00
719,00
720,00
727,00
731,00
719,00
670,00
672,00
827,00
794,00
806,00
832,00
803,00
743,00
800,00
765,00
680,00
786,00
657,00
686,00
638,00
685,00
709,00

622,00
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